SO/AC/SG LEADERS WITH STAFF COUNTERPARTS


SOs/ACs
ccNSO: Lesley Cowley/Bart/Gabi

<lesley@nominet.org.uk>
GAC: Heather Dryden/Jamie/Jeannie
<Heather.Dryden@ic.gc.ca>
GNSO: Jonathan Robinson/Marika/Glen
<jonathan.robinson@ipracon.com>
NRO: Paul Wilson/David

<pwilson@apnic.net>
ASO: Louie Lee / David

<louie@louie.net>

ALAC: Olivier Crepin-Leblond/Heidi

<ocl@gih.com>
SSAC: Patrick Fältström/Julie Hedlund

<patrik@frobbit.se>
RSSAC: Jun Murai/David

<junsec@wide.ad.jp>
SGs

CSG Chair:   (there is not a ‘chair’ as such, but Steve often takes on this role) 
Steven Metalitz/Glen/Rob

<met@msk.com>
BC: Marilyn Cade/ Glen/Rob

<marilynscade@hotmail.com>
ISP: Tony Holmes/Glen/Rob

<tonyarholmes@btinternet.com>
IPC: Kristina Rosette/Glen/Rob

 <krosette@cov.com>
NCSG Chair: Robin Gross/Glen/Rob

<robin@ipjustice.org>
NCUC: Bill Drake/Glen/Rob

<william.drake@uzh.ch> 
NPOC : Alain Berranger/Glen/Rob 
 alain.berranger@gmail.com
Registrar SG Chair: Matt Serlin (/Tim Cole)
<matt.serlin@markmonitor.com>
Registry SG Chair: Keith Drazek/Karla Valente
<kdrazek@Verisign.com>
